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CONTROL PANEL PARTS

Part Name

CONTROL PANEL

DETERGENT DRAWER COVER
PROGRAM ADJUSTMENT KNOB
SPIN SPEED ADJUSTMENT KNOB
SELECTION BUTTON 3 WAY
BUTTON GROUP SHAFT

LIGHT GUIDE 3 WAY

LIGHT GUIDE 2 WAY

PCB BOX

POWER CONTROL BOARD(PCB)
PROGRAM ADJUSTMENT SHAFT
SPIN SPEED ADJUSTMENT KNOB SHAFT

Quantity
1
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Code

42022825
42022829
42019125
42019126
42019119
42023889
42019115
42019114
42019124
20652457
42019122
42019123
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WASHING GROUP PARTS

Part Name

REAR TUB GROUP

FRONT TUB

DRUM GROUP

MOTOR

TUB SEAL

DRIVEN PULLEY

BELT

COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT8X25 TORX
TUB ENTERANCE WITH BELLOW HOSE
TUB BELLOWS SEAL

HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 6 X 30
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 8X40

WASHER 8.4X28X3

TUB BELOW CLIP

FRONT COUNTERWEIGHT

Quantity
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Code

20636999
42025986
20629565
32002064
42015077
37002516
42022763
37007899
40014409
42019916
37001035
35007849
35007454
35007438
47002239
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RESISTANCE GROUP

RESISTANCE FIXING WIRE

SHOCK ABSORBER GROUP

TUB EXIT WITH BELLOW HOSE
COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT M 8X29
TUB HANGER SPRING PART
HANGER SPRING

MUSHROOM HEAD SQUARE NECK BOLT
M8X65

WASHER 8,4X28X3

UPPER CONCRETE SUPPORT SHEET
IRON PART

NUT M8

PLASTIC LIFTER

UPPER COUNTERWEIGHT
SHOCK ABSORBER PIN

PSW HOSE MOUNTING RUBBER
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20650216
37005085
47001197
40014447
37005142
42019298
37006147
37003063

35007454
37000507

37000615
42002592
47002237
42025094
42017806
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FRONT PANEL PARTS

Part Name

BODY GROUP PAINTED
UPPER TRAY GROUP

FRONT PANEL GROUP PAINTED
PLASTIC KICKPLATE
ADJUSTABLE FOOT GROUP
PORTHOLE GROUP

DOOR LOCK

Quantity

1
1
1
1
4
1
1

Code

20616455
42020727
20650234
42019131
47000778
42022149
32005174



DOOR GROUP
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Part Name

BACK PORTHOLE FRAME
HANDLE

SPRING

HOOK

HANDLE PIN

PORTHOLE GLASS

HINGE GROUP
TORX-HEAD SCREW
FRONT PORTHOLE FRAME
CROSS-HEAD SCREW

Quantity
1
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Code

42019133
42019132
37008491

35007434
47002957
37007026
37007911
42019939
35008715
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DETERGENT DRAWER GROUP

Part Name

WATER DISTRIBUTION GROUP
DETERGENT DRAWER HOUSING
DETERGENT DRAWER

SIPHON COVER

STEAM CONSERVATIVE

HOSE HANDCUFFS

VALVE - DETERGENT BOX HOSE
VALVE - DETERGENT BOX HOSE
VALVE - DETERGENT BOX HOSE
VALVE(TWO EXIT)

VALVE(ONE EXIT)

LIQUID DETERGENT LEVEL PLATE
DETERGENT BOX GROUP
DETERGENT BOX GROUP / HOSE
DETERGENT BOX GROUP / FULL

Quantity
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Code

42019141
42019136
42019135
42019134
42019847
42004189
42004536
42004535

30023393

42019158
42021045
42022681
42022680



PRESSURE SWITCH HOSE GROUP
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Part Name

TUB EXIT WITH BELLOW HOSE

TUB EXIT WITH BELLOW HOSE BALL
HOSE HANDCUFFES 32,7

PRESSURE SWITCH WATER RESERVOIR
HOSE HANDCUFFS 9,6

PRESSURE SWITCH HOSE

Quantity
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Code

40014447

35007366
42020089
35008991
42019319
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221
236
235
239
222
238
296
242
243
240
241
231
237

BODY GROUP PARTS

Part Name
PUMP GROUP
DRAIN HOSE BODY EXIT PLS
DRAIN HOSE
PRESSURE SWITCH
PARASITE FILTER
CABLE HARNESS
CABLE PORTER PLS
HANGER SPRING
HANGER SPRING PLS.

DRAIN HOSE AND CABLE HOLDING PLS.

DRAIN HOSE HOLDING PLS

POWER CORD GROUP

PRESSURE SWITCH CARRIER
SPEED CONTROL HOLE STOPPER
CABLE GROUP

TRANSPORT SCREW RUBBER PART
TRANSPORT SCREW PLASTIC PART
TRANSPORT SCREW

WASHER 8,5*36*2

SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON
TRANSPORT SCREW STOPPER

Quantity
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
4
1
5

Code
32001120
42019322
42008945
32000553
32003376
32005812
42022148
37006147
42016727
40014401
40014270
32003923
42022768
42016338
32005811
42018530
42018528
37002654
37001192
20645575
40014437





